LoOoNoULRWNE

Betty DE MEYER

TROL

Omloop : D:04
Afstand : 3120m

Tijd : 0:35:29 (11'22"/km)
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CityOcup 3
BERINGEN MIJN 6.6.2022
K.O.L.

5/14 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Linda VERBRAKEN
2. Angelique DE GRANDE
3. Annemie JANSEN

0:27:34
0:33:11
0:34:04

9'10"/km
11'07"/km
7'37"/km
36'05"/km
7'11"/km
22'21"/km
9'09"/km
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7'14"/km
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